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Funz Classi Arealing Pos Cognome Data Nascita Pref P Tit. cult. P Tit. ser. P Tit. Prof. P Tot. Tit. P. Orale P Tot
034  AC24  Spagnolo 1 PIAZZA ANTONELLA 01/09/1965 sl 16 20 10 46 40 86
034  A013  Spagnolo 2 MATTIONI MONICA 02/10/1967 S| 16 20 10 46 36 82
034  AC24  Spagnolo 3 CAIAZZO MICHELA 16/03/1964 sl 18 20 6.5 44.5 35 79.5
034  AC24  Spagnolo 4 QUESADA PORTERO  RAUL 18/05/1965 NO 20 20 0.5 40.5 38 78.5
034  AC24  Spagnolo 5 BEVILACQUA MAURIZIO 16/12/1961 sl 12 20 9 Y 37 78
034  AC24  Spagnolo 6 BORRIELLO SILVANA 05/06/1961 S| 16 20 9 45 32 77
034  AC24  Spagnolo 7 BLARZINO ANDREA 27/08/1958 sI 10 20 9 39 38 77
034  AC24  Spagnolo 8 POMPONIO CINZIA 15/06/1973 sI 7 20 10 37 40 77
034  AO11  Spagnolo 9 VAGNI ANDREA 20/04/1976 sl 16 20 9 45 32 77
034  AC24  Spagnolo 10  DAGA NICOLETTA 14/04/1971 S| 6 20 10 36 40 76
034  AC24  Spagnolo 11 LEONARDI STEFANIA 18/12/1980 sl 15 20 0 35 40 75
034  AC24  Spagnolo 12 MERCANTI MIKAELA 04/05/1971 sI 11 20 10 M 34 75
034  AC24  Spagnolo 13  DEANGELIS SARA 11/12/1970 sI 20 20 0 40 34 74
034  AC24  Spagnolo 14  IANNUCCI RICCARDO 18/11/1974 S| 9 20 10 39 35 74
034  A013  Spagnolo 15  RICCIARDI GIOVANNI 20/05/1965 sl 10 20 4 34 40 74
034  AC24  Spagnolo 16  RUSSO MARGHERITA 04/06/1975 NO 10 20 8 38 36 74
034  AC24  Spagnolo 17  GALLO ANDREA 02/01/1974 NO 17 8 9 34 40 74
034  A012  Spagnolo 18  DEFILIPPI CRISTINA 21/06/1967 NO 13 20 6 39 35 74
034  AC24  Spagnolo 19  LICURSI ANTONELLA MARIA 22/08/1966 NO 10 20 10 40 34 74
034  AC24  Spagnolo 20  DIFRANCO CINZIA 26/05/1974 sl 10 20 8.5 38.5 35 73.5
034  AB25  Spagnolo 21  PERNA FLORIANA 29/08/1971 sI 13 20 2 35 38 73
034  AC24  Spagnolo 22  D'ORAZI CLAUDIA 16/02/1963 sI 4 20 9 33 40 73
034  A012  Spagnolo 23  REPETTO MARIA TERESA 02/04/1966 S| 11 20 5 36 37 73
034  AC24  Spagnolo 24  DECONTO EMILY 22/03/1979 Sl 16 14 5 35 38 73
034  AC24  Spagnolo 25  LOVAGLIO ANNA 10/10/1974 sl 8 20 9 37 35 72
034  AC25  Spagnolo 26  ATORINO MARIA TERESA 21/09/1978 sI 12 14 6 32 40 72
034  AB25  Spagnolo 27  MONTONATI MATTEO 29/06/1973 sl 4 20 10 34 38 72
034  AB24  Spagnolo 28  CURCI ANNARITA 31/08/1961 Sl 10 20 10 40 32 72
034  AC25  Spagnolo 29  RUSSO LUCIA 31/08/1972 NO 10 16 9 35 37 72
034  AC24  Spagnolo 30  GABASSI MARTA 09/11/1969 NO 14 20 0 34 38 72
034  AB24  Spagnolo 31  FALZAGO FIORELLA 17/07/1958 sl 8 20 55 335 38 715
034  AC24  Spagnolo 32  PARZIALE MARILINA 31/12/1978 sl 6 20 10 36 35 71
034  AB24  Spagnolo 33  DANTONIO MARIA LETIZIA 06/08/1971 sl 12 20 10 42 29 71
034  A022  Spagnolo 34  CHICCA GIANFRANCO 18/08/1968 sI 10 20 10 40 31 71
034 AC25  Spagnolo 35  GRECO SABINA 28/10/1979 sI 11 20 0 31 40 71
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Cognome
DE STEFANO
BRUGLIERE
VILLA
FINIZIO
NARDELLA
ZARCONE
PACE
PIL
PAU
COLACICCHI
GHIRARDELLO
SANTONI
PIRAS
AFFATATO
NENCINI
ANTONINI
NOCCIOL
LALICATA
FRANCESE
GRANDESSO
SINISI
SARNATARO
GIACOPINI
INCORONATO
MURACA
ALESSANDRA
SCAVUZZO
CUSCINO
FERRARA
DONDINI
MONGIELLO
FRANCESCHETT
SPALLINO
SANTORO
BONETTO
NINNIRI
BOSIO

MASSIMO
GIUSEPPINA
DOMINGO ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MARIA ILARIA
ELISABETTA
ROSELLA
GABRIELLA

ANNA RITA
PAOLA

ANNALISA
NICOLETTA
LUCIANA

ROSA

RAFFAELLA
ANCILLA MARIA
LAURA

MARIA

LORENA

LUISA

BARBARA
BRUNELLA
FILIPPO

ROSARIA
PATRIZIA

SONIA LIBORIA MARIA
MONICA
ANTONELLA
ANNA MARIA BEATRICE
FABRIZIA

ELENA

PAOLA

FILIPPO

ADELE

BARBARA
RAIMONDA PAOLA

ANTONIETTA VALENTINA

Data Nascita

07/09/1971
21/03/1963
11/08/1961
25/08/1972
24/08/1981
24/10/1963
14/11/1965
08/06/1975
21/12/1965
30/03/1968
01/10/1963
11/07/1962
27/10/1965
11/12/1964
22/06/1963
16/03/1962
15/12/1975
08/05/1958
27/10/1965
23/06/1961
07/07/1977
01/02/1958
13/10/1963
24/10/1966
04/10/1964
04/05/1968
04/01/1980
13/10/1977
05/09/1964
27/06/1975
13/11/1972
02/07/1973
07/12/1967
10/10/1967
22/01/1979
21/09/1962
18/01/1966
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CARDARELLA
CONDINA
MATRICARDI
AMBROSINI
ZAVARELLA
NARDONE
GAROFALO
GALLI
MAURIELLO
BORSELLA
DE FEO
SIMONATO
LEOTTA
DENINA
FASSINI
PONZIO
CIASCHINI
SALERNO
DE SIMINI
DAVOLI
STANGHERLIN
CASELLATO
MANCA DI MORES
CASULA
CASTELLANI
GARZOTTO
DI MARINO
QUATELA
STORNELLI
SENALDI
FERRARI
LEO
PAGETTI
CALVAGNO
MIRANDA
DI GENNARO
CHILLEMI

SARA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
STEFANIA MARIA
LISA

STEFANIA
PIERRE

MARIA LETIZIA
PAOLO

CLAUDIA

FULVIA MARIA
ANNA

ALFIA

CARMELA

LUCIA GIULIA
MARIA ELISABETTA
SILVIA

FABIO

MARIA CONCEPCION
AURORA
BARBARA
MARIARITA
ANGELA GABRIELLA
SILVIA

CRISTINA

MARIA ELENA
MARINA
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCA
ANTONIO MARIA
SILVIA
GABRIELLA
ANGELO DANTE
MARCELLA
MARISA

MILENA
DANIELA

Data Nascita
17/06/1979
06/11/1976
21/10/1975
18/12/1970
27/10/1981
27/02/1959
02/03/1973
11/07/1969
21/07/1964
07/02/1962
01/01/1962
27/06/1980
17/05/1972
28/06/1970
21/03/1968
21/12/1976
09/07/1971
29/01/1974
11/05/1965
10/05/1976
08/07/1969
02/11/1959
22/01/1963
08/04/1970
01/05/1961
09/07/1973
19/04/1970
18/01/1961
15/04/1963
23/06/1974
10/07/1977
08/07/1962
13/04/1979
16/01/1967
18/11/1963
02/05/1976
19/06/1974
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MARINUCCI
CERIBELLI
BALDI
ARMATO
BENCIVENGA
DERINALDIS
RAGONESI
BAIATA
LOMBARDI
HRELIA
SCAPPINI
SANTAMARIA
TREVISAN
LORUSSO
CONTINANZA
CARLONI

DI FINIZIO
PENNISI
MICHELI

DI VAIO
PIERMATTEI
GALBIATI
OTTONELLO
INTORRE
CHIARUTTINI
LORRAI
TASCA
MARIANELLO
GRIBAUDO
BIAGINI
COMIN
PASTORE
DINUZZO
COLLETTI
LAROCCA
CUCINOTTA
ZULIANI

LAURA
VERONICA

IRENE MANUELA

ALESSANDRO
GAETANO
SILVANO
ELISABETTA
GIULIA
CHIARA
FERNANDA
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
ESTELLA
GENNARO
VINCENZO
LOREDANA
ANNABELLA
CARMELA
CORRADO
CLAUDIO
ARIANNA
GIULIANA
ANNA
ANGELO
DONATELLA
SILVANA
SUSANNA
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
ELENA
ANTONIA
ANNA MARIA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
NOEMI
GABRIELLA
SABINA

Data Nascita

06/06/1978
17/10/1976
28/11/1970
18/10/1970
19/11/1963
29/07/1963
26/05/1969
23/12/1969
03/02/1972
28/08/1962
18/05/1962
22/08/1968
23/02/1971
29/04/1968
31/12/1960
05/09/1963
26/09/1974
08/06/1964
18/03/1963
11/09/1970
15/08/1972
07/04/1973
09/07/1959
01/10/1965
30/06/1959
09/10/1960
27/06/1967
18/06/1977
16/07/1965
12/06/1969
18/05/1963
02/09/1973
02/05/1969
15/05/1960
08/11/1973
07/10/1969
28/10/1962
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Cognome

034 A022 Spagnolo 147

034 AO011 Spagnolo 148
Data elaborazione: 04/05/2020 16:60:31

BRUNETTINI
BROCCHI

LAURA
FRANCESCA

Data Nascita
25/11/1974
23/12/1972

Pref P Tit. cult. P Tit. ser.
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3 27 21
2 28 20
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